JENNA NICHOLLS WALK REPORT

Date
11/26/18

11/29/18

11/30/18

12/3/18
12/5/18
12/6/18
12/7/18
12/8/18
12/9/18
12/11/18
12/12/18
12/14/18
12/15/18

12/17/18

1/7/23
1/14/23

3/29/23
4/29/23

5/6/23
5/13/23
5/14/23

5/23/23
6/2/23

6/3/23

6/4/23
6/15/23
6/25/23

7/2/23

7/6/23
7/15/23
7/22/23

Venue

Revolution Hall, Portland OR

The Masonic, San Francisco

The Cathedral Sanctuary at
Immanuel Presbyterian
Church, LA

Boettcher Concert Hall
Denver CO

Fitzgerald Theater, St Paul
MN

Orpheum Theater, Madison
Wi

Vic Theater, Chicago
Agora Theater, Cleveland
Royal Oak Music Theater,

Royal Oak Ml

Carnegie Music Hall of
Homestead, Pittsburgh PA
Lincoln Theater, DC
Keswick Theater

Orpheum Theater- Boston

Beacon Theater - NYC

Event

Opener for Ingrid Michaelson-
45min

Opener for Ingrid Michaelson-
45min

Opener for Ingrid Michaelson-
45min

Opener for Ingrid Michaelson-
30min

Opener for Ingrid Michaelson-
45min

Opener for Ingrid Michaelson-
45min

Opener for Ingrid Michaelson-
45min

Opener for Ingrid Michaelson-
45min

Opener for Ingrid Michaelson-
45min

Opener for Ingrid Michaelson-
45min

Opener for Ingrid Michaelson-
45min

Opener for Ingrid Michaelson-
45min

Opener for Ingrid Michaelson-
45min

Opener for Ingrid Michaelson-
45min

Deal

350 + Merch

350 + Merch

350 + Merch

350 + Merch

350 + Merch

350 + Merch

350 + Merch

350 + Merch

350 + Merch

350 + Merch

350 + Merch

350 + Merch

350 + Merch

350 + Merch

Total - $4200

Merch
Approx 700

Approx 700

Approx 700

Approx 700

Approx 700

Approx 700

Approx 700

Approx 700

Approx 700

Approx 700

Approx 700

Approx 700

Approx 700

Approx 700

Total Merch Sales

approx $9800

Total
Approx $1150

Approx $1150

Approx $1150

Approx $1150

Approx $1150

Approx $1150

Approx $1150

Approx $1150

Approx $1150

Approx $1150

Approx $1150

Approx $1150

Approx $1150

Approx $1150

$13800.00

The Scratcher Sessions -
NYC

The Egremont Barn, Great
Barrington MA

Jalopy Theater, Brooklyn NY

The Packing House,
Willington CT

Club Cafe, Pittsburgh PA

Arts Society of Kingston,
Kingston NY

Golly Presents - House
Concert Series

Pete’s Candy Store NYC

The Egremont Barn, Great
Barrington MA

The Station Bar & Curio,
Woodstock NY

The Colony Woodstock NY
Jalopy Theater, Brooklyn NY
The Towne Crier, Beacon NY
Bearsville Theater

The Dreamaway Lodge
Westkill Supply, Kingston NY
The Colony Woodstock NY

45 min set

Double Bill with Tamar Korn

Roots and Ruckus

Double Bill Kala Farnham

Double Bill with Turpentiners

Double Bill Kala Farnham

House Concert in the Round with 3

additional artists
45 min set

Double Bill w Elizabeth and
Catapult

45 min set

2 hour set

Tribute

30 min set

Folk Festival - 75 min set
90 min set

3 hour set

2 hour set

Tips

70 door then 50/50

split $15 ticket
Tips

75 of door and
50/50 split $25

75 of door and
50/50 split $15

75 of door and

50/50 split - $20

$180.00

Tips + Merch
75 of door and

50/50 Ticket $15

$80.00

$150 + Tips

Tips - $50
$250.00
Tips

$200 + Tips
$150 + Tips

$448.00

$40.00

$0.00
$100.00

$100.00

$60.00

$30.00

$110.00
$30.00

$0.00

$0.00

$20.00

$448.00

$425.00

$50.00
$390.00

$470.00

$350.00

$210.00

$110.00
$320.00

$80.00

$223.00
0.00
$70.00
$250.00
$225.00
$326.00
$228.00



7/26/23
8/20/23
8/26/23
9/14/23
9/16/23

9/17/23
9/22/23
10/7/23
10/13/23

10/14/23

11/4/23
11/7/23
11/17/23

12/14/23

12/15/23
12/16/2023

House Concert- Long Island
The Colony Woodstock NY
Daryl’s House

The Dreamaway Lodge

Graveside Variety -
Woodstock NY

The Colony Woodstock NY
House Concert - New Jersey
O+ Festival - Kingston NY

Big City Folk -Irish Arts
Center - NYC

Cafe Espresso - Woodstock
NY

The Western - Calicoon NY
Pete’s Candy Store NYC

Boonton Coffee Presents

The Egremont Barn, Great
Barrington MA

Vermont Arts Exchange

The Argyle Depot, North
Bennington VT

2 hour set
2 hour set
2 hour set
90 min set

Double Bill with Brendan O’Shea

2 hour set
2 hour set
90 min set. (2 45’s)

30 min set

90 min set

3 hour set
45 min set

30 min opening set for Michael
Glabicki of Rusted Root

Double Bill / split with Jefferson
Hamer

Double bill with Jefferson Hamer

Double Bill with Jefferson Hamer

$400.00
$150 + Tips
$200 + Tips
Tips + Merch

60% of door +
50/50 split

$150 + Tips
$700.00
$150.00
Tips

$150 + Tips

$300 + Tips
Tips
$200 + Merch

75 of door and
50/50

$300.00
$190.00

$40.00

$80.00
$10.00

$130.00

$20.00
$10.00

$400.00
$190.00
$279.00
$283.00
$440.00

$214.00
$780.00
$160.00
$342.00

$244.00

$396.00
$139.00
$330.00

$340.00

$320.00
$200.00

1/14/24

1/19/24
1/26/24
1/27/24

2/3/24
2/4/24

2/24/24
2/25/24
2/27/24

2/29/24
3/1/24
3/2/24
3/3/24
3/4/24
3/5/24

3/6/24

3/7/24

3/8/24
3/12/24

3/22/24

4/19/24

4/22/24

The Scratcher Sessions -
NYC

The Gatehouse - Gilbertsville
Zada’s Margaretville

The Packing House,
Willington CT

Irish Arts Center - NYC

Vanilla Bean Cafe, Promfret
CT

Club Cafe, Pittsburgh PA
Il Rione, Cleveland

Jane’s Hideaway, Nashville
TN

House Concert - FL

Listening Room Festival
Listening Room Festival
Listening Room Festival
Listening Room Festival

House Concert - Charleston
SC

House Concert - Charlotte
NC

House Concert - Middleburg
VA

House Concert- Owings MD

O+ Songwriter Series - Guest
Speaker

Zada’s Margaretville

Acoustic Night at Winding
Trails Farmington CT

Pete’s Candy Store NYC

45 min set - Double bill with Vilray

45 min set
2 hour set

90 min set

2 45 min sets

Opening for Peter Mulvey - 30 min

90 min set
90 min set

Songwriter Round

2 hour set
45 min set
2 hour set
2 hour set
2 hour set

2 hour set

2 hour set

2 hour set

2 hour set

2 hour set

45 min set

45 min set

Tips

70 door
$150 + Tips
75 door

$600.00
$150 + Merch

Ticket $15
Ticket $25

Ticket $25
Ticket $25
Ticket $25
Ticket $25
Ticket $25
Ticket $20

Ticket $20
Ticket $20
Ticket $25
$150 + Tips /
Merch

$150 + Merch

Tips

$60.00
$77.00
$120.00

$130.00
$130.00

$537.00

$325.00
$227.00
$410.00

$730.00
$280.00



4/25/24

5/2/24

5/7/24
5/21/24
6/4/24

Graveside Variety -
Woodstock NY

Graveside Variety -
Woodstock NY

Rockwood Music Hall
Rockwood Music Hall

Rockwood Music Hall

2 45 min sets - Residency

2 45 min sets- Residency

45 min set- Residency
45 min set- Residency

45 min set- Residency

$20 Ticket

$20 Ticket

Tips
Tips
Tips



