JENNA NICHOLLS WALK REPORT

Date	Venue	Event	Deal	Merch	Total	
11/26/18	Revolution Hall, Portland OR	Opener for Ingrid Michaelson- 45min	350 + Merch	Approx 700	Approx \$1150	
11/29/18	The Masonic, San Francisco	Opener for Ingrid Michaelson- 45min	350 + Merch	Approx 700	Approx \$1150	
11/30/18	The Cathedral Sanctuary at Immanuel Presbyterian Church, LA	Opener for Ingrid Michaelson- 45min	350 + Merch	Approx 700	Approx \$1150	
12/3/18	Boettcher Concert Hall Denver CO	Opener for Ingrid Michaelson- 30min	350 + Merch	Approx 700	Approx \$1150	
12/5/18	Fitzgerald Theater, St Paul MN	Opener for Ingrid Michaelson- 45min	350 + Merch	Approx 700	Approx \$1150	
12/6/18	Orpheum Theater, Madison WI	Opener for Ingrid Michaelson- 45min	350 + Merch	Approx 700	Approx \$1150	
12/7/18	Vic Theater, Chicago	Opener for Ingrid Michaelson- 45min	350 + Merch	Approx 700	Approx \$1150	
12/8/18	Agora Theater, Cleveland	Opener for Ingrid Michaelson- 45min	350 + Merch	Approx 700	Approx \$1150	
12/9/18	Royal Oak Music Theater, Royal Oak MI	Opener for Ingrid Michaelson- 45min	350 + Merch	Approx 700	Approx \$1150	
12/11/18	Carnegie Music Hall of Homestead, Pittsburgh PA	Opener for Ingrid Michaelson- 45min	350 + Merch	Approx 700	Approx \$1150	
12/12/18	Lincoln Theater, DC	Opener for Ingrid Michaelson- 45min	350 + Merch	Approx 700	Approx \$1150	
12/14/18	Keswick Theater	Opener for Ingrid Michaelson- 45min	350 + Merch	Approx 700	Approx \$1150	
12/15/18	Orpheum Theater- Boston	Opener for Ingrid Michaelson- 45min	350 + Merch	Approx 700	Approx \$1150	
12/17/18	Beacon Theater - NYC	Opener for Ingrid Michaelson- 45min	350 + Merch	Approx 700	Approx \$1150	
			Total - \$4200	Total Merch Sales approx \$9800	\$13800.00	
1/7/23	The Scratcher Sessions - NYC	45 min set	Tips	\$448.00	\$448.00	
1/14/23	The Egremont Barn, Great Barrington MA	Double Bill with Tamar Korn	70 door then 50/50 split \$15 ticket	\$40.00	\$425.00	
3/29/23	Jalopy Theater, Brooklyn NY	Roots and Ruckus	Tips	\$0.00	\$50.00	
4/29/23	The Packing House, Willington CT	Double Bill Kala Farnham	75 of door and 50/50 split \$25	\$100.00	\$390.00	
5/6/23	Club Cafe, Pittsburgh PA	Double Bill with Turpentiners	75 of door and 50/50 split \$15	\$100.00	\$470.00	
5/13/23	Arts Society of Kingston, Kingston NY	Double Bill Kala Farnham	75 of door and 50/50 split - \$20	\$60.00	\$350.00	
5/14/23	Golly Presents - House Concert Series	House Concert in the Round with 3 additional artists	\$180.00	\$30.00	\$210.00	
5/23/23	Pete's Candy Store NYC	45 min set	Tips + Merch	\$110.00	\$110.00	
6/2/23	The Egremont Barn, Great Barrington MA	Double Bill w Elizabeth and Catapult	75 of door and 50/50 Ticket \$15	\$30.00	\$320.00	
6/3/23	The Station Bar & Curio, Woodstock NY	45 min set	\$80.00	\$0.00	\$80.00	
6/4/23	The Colony Woodstock NY	2 hour set	\$150 + Tips	\$0.00	\$223.00	
6/15/23	Jalopy Theater, Brooklyn NY	Tribute			0.00	
6/25/23	The Towne Crier, Beacon NY	30 min set	Tips - \$50	\$20.00	\$70.00	
7/2/23	Bearsville Theater	Folk Festival - 75 min set	\$250.00		\$250.00	
7/6/23	The Dreamaway Lodge	90 min set	Tips		\$225.00	
			-			
7/15/23	Westkill Supply, Kingston NY	3 hour set	\$200 + Tips		\$326.00	

7/26/23	House Concert- Long Island	2 hour set	\$400.00		\$400.00
8/20/23	The Colony Woodstock NY	2 hour set	\$150 + Tips		\$190.00
8/26/23	Daryl's House	2 hour set	\$200 + Tips		\$279.00
9/14/23	The Dreamaway Lodge	90 min set	Tips + Merch	\$40.00	\$283.00
9/16/23	Graveside Variety - Woodstock NY	Double Bill with Brendan O'Shea	60% of door + 50/50 split		\$440.00
9/17/23	The Colony Woodstock NY	2 hour set	\$150 + Tips		\$214.00
9/22/23	House Concert - New Jersey	2 hour set	\$700.00	\$80.00	\$780.00
10/7/23	O+ Festival - Kingston NY	90 min set. (2 45's)	\$150.00	\$10.00	\$160.00
10/13/23	Big City Folk -Irish Arts	30 min set	Tips		\$342.00
	Center - NYC		·		
10/14/23	Cafe Espresso - Woodstock NY	90 min set	\$150 + Tips		\$244.00
11/4/23	The Western - Calicoon NY	3 hour set	\$300 + Tips		\$396.00
11/7/23	Pete's Candy Store NYC	45 min set	Tips		\$139.00
11/17/23	Boonton Coffee Presents	30 min opening set for Michael Glabicki of Rusted Root	\$200 + Merch	\$130.00	\$330.00
12/14/23	The Egremont Barn, Great Barrington MA	Double Bill / split with Jefferson Hamer	75 of door and 50/50		\$340.00
12/15/23	Vermont Arts Exchange	Double bill with Jefferson Hamer	\$300.00	\$20.00	\$320.00
2/16/2023	The Argyle Depot, North Bennington VT	Double Bill with Jefferson Hamer	\$190.00	\$10.00	\$200.00
1/14/24	The Scratcher Sessions - NYC	45 min set - Double bill with Vilray	Tips		\$537.00
1/19/24	The Gatehouse - Gilbertsville	45 min set	70 door	\$60.00	\$325.00
1/26/24	Zada's Margaretville	2 hour set	\$150 + Tips	\$77.00	\$227.00
1/27/24		90 min set	75 door	\$120.00	\$410.00
2/3/24	Irish Arts Center - NYC	2 45 min sets	\$600.00	\$130.00	\$730.00
2/4/24	Vanilla Bean Cafe, Promfret CT	Opening for Peter Mulvey - 30 min	\$150 + Merch	\$130.00	\$280.00
2/24/24	Club Cafe, Pittsburgh PA	90 min set	Ticket \$15		
2/25/24	Il Rione, Cleveland	90 min set	Ticket \$25		
2/27/24		Songwriter Round			
2/29/24		2 hour set	Ticket \$25		
3/1/24		45 min set	Ticket \$25		
3/2/24		2 hour set	Ticket \$25		
3/3/24		2 hour set	Ticket \$25		
3/4/24		2 hour set	Ticket \$25		
3/5/24		2 hour set	Ticket \$20		
0/6/04		2 hour set	Ticket \$20		
3/6/24	ı · · •		Ticket \$20		
3/7/24	House Concert - Middleburg VA	2 hour set			
3/7/24	VA	2 hour set	Ticket \$25		
3/7/24	1		Ticket \$25		
3/7/24	VA House Concert- Owings MD O+ Songwriter Series - Guest Speaker		Ticket \$25 \$150 + Tips / Merch		
3/7/24 3/8/24 3/12/24	VA House Concert- Owings MD O+ Songwriter Series - Guest Speaker Zada's Margaretville	2 hour set	\$150 + Tips /		

4/25/24	Graveside Variety - Woodstock NY	2 45 min sets - Residency	\$20 Ticket	
5/2/24	Graveside Variety - Woodstock NY	2 45 min sets- Residency	\$20 Ticket	
5/7/24	Rockwood Music Hall	45 min set- Residency	Tips	
5/21/24	Rockwood Music Hall	45 min set- Residency	Tips	
6/4/24	Rockwood Music Hall	45 min set- Residency	Tips	